
N15076 GRANT STREET, AMBERG, WI, 54102
https://www.adashunjones.com

N15076 GRANT
Street, Amberg, WI,
54102

$46,900

Fixer-upper! Spacious 3br 1ba ready for some cosmetic attention. Drilled well,
conventional septic. Corner lot with 3 parcels being nearly 1/2 acre. Enclosed front and
back porch. Full basement and plenty of room to build a garage. Basement sq. ft 1050
per assessor

Lisa
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1571 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1571 Tax Amount: 469.25

Inclusions: Refrigerator

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x9 Main

Bedroom 2 8x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 8x12 Upper

Kitchen 15x7 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x13 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National Folk

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: None

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lisa A Hanson Agent Email: lhanson@coldwellhomes.com


